LLiinneeaarr MMoottiioonn SSyysstteemmss
22000066
TOLL FREE (800) 283-3411
FAX (951) 735-8915
“Specialist in Mechanical Motion”
From Components to Complete Motion Systems
SSMMii

be removed. Seals add approximately 28 grams of drag/seal. All pillow blocks are pre-loaded at the factory for a line-to-line
fit (0 pre-load, 0 loose). Pre-load can be added if required.
Type Designation
A, B, C or D
Stage Number
1, 2, 3 or 4
Shaft Diameter. *
XX: See below
1/4” = 04, 3/8” = 06, 1/2" = 08, 5/8” = 10, 3/4” = 12, 1”=16
Shafting Material
C:   C1060 (Code Rating B)
SS: 440C  (Code Rating B)
System or Travel Length **
Lxx: Specify System Length in Inches
Txx: Specify Travel Length in Inches
BS: Ball Screw
LS: Lead Screw
Optional Ball & Lead Screw Assemblies
(Stage 3B & 4B Only)
                   3        A        08         C       L48     -     BS            __     .100
Unit of Measurement (Screw Lead)
Blank = Inches
M       = Metric
Screw Lead
Specify e.g.  .100    = .100”
         M 010 = 10mm
Part Number System
*    Size 04 & 06 diameters are available in stages 1 (A, B, C & D) systems only.
**   For stages 1 & 2   “Lxx” refers to Overall length.
      For stages 3 & 4  “Txx” refers to Travel length.
6SSMMii  www.smi4motion.com
LINEAR MOTION STAGES
SSMMii
STAGE 1 TYPE A & B - END SUPPORTED SYSTEM
Type A / Single Pillow Blocks
Unit: inch
Part No. Dia.
(lbs.)
Max.
Load
*
L L1 L2 B1 B2 P1 P2 W T Z
C Thru Hole
/ Bolt Size
D Thru
Hole / Bolt
Size
1A-04 0.250 120 1.19 0.50 1.50 1.63 0.688 1.125 1.312 0.750 1.12 0.156 / #6 0.156 / #6
1A-06 0.375 190 1.31 0.56 1.63 1.75 0.750 1.250 1.437 0.875 1.25 0.156 / #6 0.156 / #6
1A-08 0.500 460 1.69 0.63 2.00 2.00 1.000 1.687 1.688 1.000 1.50 0.156 / #6 0.188 / #8
1A-10 0.625 800 1.94 0.69 2.50 2.50 1.000 1.875 2.125 1.125 1.88 0.188 / #8 0.218 / #10
1A-12 0.750 940 2.06 0.75 2.50 2.75 1.250 2.187 2.375 1.250 2.00 0.188 / #8 0.218 / #10
1A-16 1.000 1700
See
Below
2.81 1.00 3.06 3.25 1.500 2.687 2.875 1.750 2.50 0.219 / #10 0.281 / 1/4
* Based on a travel of 2 million inches.
System Type  Standard System Lengths (L)
Stage 1 - A  12"  18"  24"  30"  36"  42"  48"
Type B / Double Wide Pillow Blocks
           Unit: inch
Part
No.
Dia.
(lbs.)
Max.
Load
*
L L1 L2 B1 B2 P1 P2 W V Z
C Thru
HoleBolt
Size
D Thru
HoleBolt
Size
1B-04 0.250 96 2.50 0.50 1.50 1.630 0.688 1.125 1.312 2.000 1.12 0.156 / #6 0.156 / #6
1B-06 0.375 150 2.75 0.56 1.63 1.750 0.750 1.250 1.437 2.250 1.25 0.156 / #6 0.156 / #6
1B-08 0.500 370 3.50 0.63 2.00 2.000 1.000 1.687 1.688 2.500 1.50 0.156 / #6 0.188 / #8
1B-10 0.625 640 4.00 0.69 2.50 2.500 1.000 1.875 2.125 3.000 1.88 0.188 / #8 0.218 / #10
1B-12 0.750 750 4.50 0.75 2.50 2.750 1.250 2.187 2.375 3.500 2.00 0.188 / #8 0.218 / #10
1B-16 1.000 1360
See
Below
6.00 1.00 3.06 3.250 1.500 2.687 2.875 4.500 2.50
0.219 /
#10
0.281 / 1/4
* Based on a travel of 2 million inches.
System Type  Standard System Lengths (L)
Stage 1 - B  12"  18"  24"  30"  36"  42"  48"
Travel length is calculated by subtracting
the pillow block length (L1)
and both the end support block length
(L2) from the total system length (L).
7 SSMMii  Tel: 800 283 3411
LINEAR MOTION STAGES
STAGE 1 TYPE C & D - END SUPPORTED SYSTEM

• Call factory for off-the-shelf systems and other options
Type A - Single Pillow Blocks
Part Number System
SS     A   08    C   -  L48
Part ID
SS Simple Slide
Type Designation
A or B
Shaft Diameter
XX: See Below
      1/2" = 08
       5/8” = 10
       3/4“ = 12
       1”    = 16
Shaft Material
C: C1060
SS: 440C
System Length
Lxx: Specify length in inches
Simple Slide Linear Motion Systems
SS Series
13SSMMii  Tel: 800 28713411
SIMPLE SLIDE SYSTEMS
SSA - Single Pillow Block (Type A) Travel length is calculated by subtracting
the carriage plate length (L1) from the total system length (L).
Unit: inch
Part No.
Dia.
Max.
Load *
(lbs.)
L L1 B1 B2 B3 E1 X Y Z
C Thru Hole
/ Bolt Size
F G N1 P2
SSA-08 0.500 920 4.50 2.56 2.31 0.31 3.69 4.00 2.00** 0.75 0.28 / 1/4 0.25 0.25 4.50 2.00
SSA-10 0.625 1600 5.25 3.00 2.68 0.25 4.44 4.00 2.00** 0.88 0.28 / 1/4 0.37 0.37 5.25 2.25
SSA-12 0.750 1880 6.00 3.63 3.25 0.50 5.13 6.00 3.00 1.00 0.34 / 5/16 0.37 0.37 6.00 2.50
SSA-16 1.000 3400
See
Below
7.50 5.00 4.50 1.25 6.90 6.00 3.00 1.25 0.41 / 3/8 0.47 0.47 7.75 3.00
* Based on a travel of 2 million inches & bearing capacity. ** For 18", 30" and 42" system lengths subtract 1" of "Y" dimension.
System Type Standard System Lengths (L)
SSA 12 18 24 30 36 42 48
 Travel
SSA-08 7.5 13.5 19.5 25.5 31.5 37.5 43.5
SSA-10 6.8 12.8 18.8 24.8 30.8 36.8 42.8
SSA-12 6.0 12.0 18.0 24.0 30.0 36.0 42.0
SSA-16 4.5 10.5 16.5 22.5 28.5 34.5 40.5
Simple Slide Type A Carriage Dimensions
Part No. Dia. C L1 M M1 J1 J2 J3 N1
SSA-08 0.500 1/4-20 4.50 2.50 1.00 0.37 3.00 0.75 4.50
SSA-10 0.625 1/4-20 5.25 2.75 1.25 0.37 3.50 0.88 5.25
SSA-12 0.750 5/16-18 6.00 3.25 1.38 0.50 4.00 1.00 6.00
SSA-16 1.000 3/8-16 7.50 4.50 1.63 0.50 5.00 1.25 7.75
SSB - Double Pillow Block (Type B) Travel length is calculated by subtracting
the carriage plate length (L1) from the total system length (L).
                                                                                                 Unit: inch
Part No.
Dia.
Max.
Load *
(lbs.)
L L1 B1 B2 B3 E1 X Y Z
C Thru Hole
/ Bolt Size
F G N1 P2
SSB-08 0.500 740 3.50 2.56 2.31 0.31 3.69 4.00 2.00** 0.75 0.28 / 1/4 0.25 0.25 4.50 2.00
SSB-10 0.625 1280 4.00 3.00 2.68 0.25 4.44 4.00 2.00** 0.88 0.28 / 1/4 0.37 0.37 5.25 2.25
SSB-12 0.750 1500 4.50 3.63 3.25 0.50 5.13 6.00 3.00 1.00 0.34 / 5/16 0.37 0.37 6.00 2.50
SSB-16 1.000 2720
See
Below
6.00 5.00 4.50 1.25 6.90 6.00 3.00 1.25 0.41 / 3/8 0.47 0.47 7.75 3.00
* Based on a travel of 2 million inches & bearing capacity. ** For 18", 30" and 42" system lengths subtract 1" of "Y" dimension
System

Dimensions shown
are in inches [mm]
Part Number System
                     ECO      06        Txx     BS        M           010       –     M1         P0         LS
Eco Stage Dimensions
Part ID
Shaft Diameter
In sixteenths
e.g. 06=3/8”, 08=1/2”
Travel in Inches
Travel XX
Screw Type
BS= Ball Screw
LS=Leadscrew
Unit of Measure
Blank = Inch Lead
M = Metric Lead
Screw Lead
Specify   e.g. .100 =. 100” Lead
                      M10 = 10MM Lead
Motor Size
M1=5014-820, M2=5014-842, M3=HT17-075
Pre-Load
P0 = No Pre-load
P1 = Pre-load
Options
LSX = Limit Switch (X= Number of Switches)
HS = Home Switch
16SSMMii  www.smi4motion.com
TWIN LITE
SSMMii
TTwwiinn  LLiittee
  LLiigghhtt  iinn  wweeiigghhtt,,  hheeaavvyy  oonn  ccaappaacciittyy
AAvvaaiillaabbllee  iinn  SSiinnggllee,,  MMuullttii--AAxxiiss  aanndd
GGaannttrryy  ccoonnffiigguurraattiioonnss..
• Extreme light weight construction
• Excellent for wash down applications
• Non-Magnetic
• Chemical resistant
• Self lubricating
• Mount in Vertical or Horizontal plane
• Quick Delivery in lengths up to 48”
Bearing Specs
General Properties
Max Moisture Absorption
(73°°F)
.3 % weight
Max. Moisture Absorption 1.30% weight
Coefficient of sliding friction,
against steel
0.08-0.18
Max. Surface Speed 1969 fpm
Modulus of Elasticity 348,000 psi
Tensile Strength (68°°F) 10,585 psi
Compressive Strength 8700 psi
Max. Long-term Temp. 194°F
Max. Short-Term Temp. 248°F
Min. Application Temp. -58°F
Electrical Surface
Resistance
>10
12 Ω
Benefits of linear bearings:
� Vibration Dampening